LT5GEO-LE
LT5GEO-LE
LT5GEO CELLULAR DATA LOGGER
 Ultra-Low Temperature
Continuous Monitoring Logger
Temperature, Light,
Shock, and Location
sensors

Not Included (Recommended)
Compat ible External  Probes:
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
ST10S-05 22.5mm ø5mm 0.5m (1’6”)
ST10S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST10S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
ST10M-15 60mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
External  Probe
Not Included (Recommended)
Compat ible Smar t  Probes:
Order Code Exposed